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WOHNFLÄCHENBERECHNUNG:

2 2/2  ZIMMERWOHNUNG

WOHNZIMMER

SCHLAFZIMMER

KINDERZIMMER

KINDERZIMMER

KÜCHE

BAD

LOGGIA   5.06:2

FLUR   6.52+1.29

WC

GARDEROBE

ABSTELLRAUM

20.25 m²

13.92 m²

9.62 m²

11.41 m²

7.38 m²

4.11 m²

2.53 m²

7.61 m²

1.23 m²

0.41 m²

0.25 m²

78.92 m²

-3% PUTZ

76.71 m²
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FLUR 6.52+1.29 m²

FLUR
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XXX

WC

1.23 m²

XXX
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